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353
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00041005

e = AL
Advanced
Audio-Visual English

2.00

36

2.0-0.0

K

e H AR

00041007

BV 5 IES (E
Translating & English
Writing

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

= H AR

00061001

AIEE ()
Physical Education [

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00071001

DAV

Calculus

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

00270007

R LIREISES & NI

Computer Information
Technology |

3.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

00270008

HEHEEEA
Computer
Information
Technology 11

3.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

00351003

FEHIME
Military Practice

1.00

+2

+2

00361005

HRY A= B ] 1 3
Q=p)

Career Planning Guide
Il

0.50

18

0.5-0.5

00041006

YETEAR e 5
Selected Readings in
English Newspapers
& Periodicals

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

= H AR

00041028

REFEE (2
College English 1I

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

SLA H AR

00061002

~AIEE (O
Physical Education II

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00021015

Hh [ B s 44 2
Outline of Chinese
Modern History

2.00

36

18

18

1.0-1.0

K

00041003

KREFGE (=)
College English 111

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

BLA H bR

00041008

1|:| 5] Q& ! 'LI:I
Advanced Oral
English

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00041009

AR
Appreciation of
English Films

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

i H AR
(&
—)

00061007

AIAEE (=)
Physical Education 111

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

K

00021013

BARTEEE IR ik
LA
Morality Cultivation

& Basics of Law

3.00

54

36

18

2.0-1.0
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00021021

B R BAER o E R
Bat e E IR R
MRt 2 eE (D
Practice of Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism I

1.00

+2

00041004

REHEE ()
College English IV

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

SLA H bn

00041010

H [ 5 SOk ST
T

English Introduction
to Chinese Local
Cultures

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00041011

5 LA B
Intercultural
Communication

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

e HAR
(Zik
—)

00061008

A¥kE D
Physical Education IV

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00351001

FHMIR
Military Theory

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00021030

B AR E
Fritho 1 R
(L3 Rt

Introduction to Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism

4.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

K

00021014

Ly S8 SCRA R

Marxism

3.00

54

36

18

2.0-1.0

00021022

B SRR A
Friuth o 1 R
R RN A 2 S
Q)

Practice of Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism II

1.00

+2

00061011

{EREFRAENL (—)
Health Standard Test I

0.00

0.0-0.0

00361006

BV A= JE R4 5
()

Career Planning

Guide 11

0.50

18

0.5-0.5

00061012

TEREFRAEML ()
Health Standard Test 11

0.00

0.0-0.0
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HEE
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GEAD2001

TR
Introduction to
Law

3.00

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA3001

25 IR
Principles of
Economics

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Ao

PUMA3002

B ()
Principles of
Management II

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

PUMA3004

BOR IR (—)
Principles of
Politics I

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

GEAD2004

gegiitlvgiites
Managerial
Psychology

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA2018

T P
Urban
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA2021

ITHC R
Principles of
Administration

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

AT

PUMA2023

o2 SR
Principles of
Sociology

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

URMA3019

N
Public
Administration

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD2003

NIBIRIT R
HEH
Human
Resource
Development &
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Pt

GEAD3006

NIRBER ST
Analysis of
Public Policy

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Pl

GEAD3010

ATEGE
Administrative
Law

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Ao

HURM1011

Giit

Statistics

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

(=) BU#HHFERE
(1) BAIMEFRE BERZFE5: 53
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HUE
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Pt
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#E

PUMA3006

AILFEH
WS
Introduction to
Public Affairs
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD2006

2NN
Economic Law

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD3004

4R B BUF
HEua
Contemporary
Chinese
Government &
Politics

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD3007

NI T

Public
Economics

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Fm

PUMA2024

X G
Community
Governance

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD1006

i PREE R
Introduction to
Social Security

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2001

(ERINE)
Management
Secretary

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA3011

BAEEH
Public Health
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

URMA3015

SR E

Electronic
government

3.00

54

36

18

3.0-0.0

Pl

PUMA1002

AL AE P
Cultural Affairs
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA2019

NP
Public Finance

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

FD

PUMA3008

AFENE
Elb il
College English

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

URMA3018

AFLE RG]
o
Analysis of
Public
Management
Cases

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD2026

5]
Practice

8.00

+8

GEAD3013

Bkt e (i
i
Graduation
Thesis (Design)

8.00

+8

(2) BWHBRE BERED: 17
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Pt

(VAZY

VL

GEAD3014

LB IR B
R
Series Courses
of Excellent
Public
Administration

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD1012

AL
Contemporary
Cultural
Thought

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA1014

Brifith
Political
Sociology

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

URMA3024

TG
Macroeconomics

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD1003

FEo A T
Social Research
Methodology

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD2021

HAREBR K £
Contemporary
International
Relations

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

HURM1020

o [ 7 7B AR
History of
Chinese
Management
Thought

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

URMA3008

SPSS (Guit At
D
Statistical
Product and
Service
Solutions

3.00

54

36

18

3.0-0.0

FBIRTE:

it

PUMA1007

57 8%
Labor Law

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2007

L R

Environmental
Protection

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2016

ANFEEHLE
Public Crisis
Administration

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2022

2t
Accounting

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

URMA3016

FERMALE
fESE
Non-profit
Organization
Management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

URMA3025

EHEBUN 5BUA
American
Politics and
Government

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

ME RIS
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JFiR

3]

Iz
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=] 7,
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(VAZY
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GEAD1008

Al B
Enterprise
Management

2.00

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD2002

Hh T U
The Local
Government
Study

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

GEAD2015

BE e A P
Hospital
Management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMAI1011

e TAE
Social Work

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2015

AFLERIGR
HH
Performance
Management of
Public Sector

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA3014

FCASBUN S B0A
Government and
Politics
Comparison

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

URMA2012

LRt
Game Theory

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

URMA3017

AFLTIETH
B

Public Project
Management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEADI1013

SR ZR
Leading Science
and Art

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD2019

FREH
School
Management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

GEAD2022

DU E B
Modern
Logistics
Management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PHIL1005

SRR
Guide to
Religion

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA1008

G 2> fR
Foreign Social
Security

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2011

PR
Land Resource
management

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

PUMA2017

2% B 2o
Sociology of
network public
opinion

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0
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PUMA2025[Introductory 15 51 36 | 36 2.0-0.0 | # 7
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Chinese Classics
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Political Theory
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00021034

3 SR
Situation & Policy

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

W 28 2t i
T
Fa BB
R
TFi.

00041001

REHE (—)
College English |

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

BLA H bR

00041005

AT = R
Advanced
Audio-Visual English

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

& H b

00041007

5 IE 5
Translating & English
Writing

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

e H b

00061001

NIEE
Physical Education I

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00071001

AR

Calculus

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

K

00270007

THEHUE BHAR T
Computer Information
Technology |

3.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

K

00270008

RECGIRESES %N
Computer Information
Technology 11

3.00

72

36

36

2.0-2.0

K

00351003

R 53
Military Practice

1.00

+2

+2

K

AN
JE AP A

00361005

POkA TR (D

Career Planning Guide |

0.50

18

0.5-0.5

K

00041006

PATEE e lbrnE
Selected Readings in
English Newspapers &
Periodicals

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

e H b

00041028

REFEYEE (2D
College English I

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

FeAt B bR

00061002

NIEE (2D
Physical Education 11

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00021015

Hp L A S A
Outline of Chinese
Modern History

2.00

36

18

18

1.0-1.0

00041003

KEEHE (=)
College English 111

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

BLAf H bR

00041008

S g L
Advanced Oral English

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

00041009

JEBRCALICE
Appreciation of
English Films

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

K

FeE Hir
(i
—)

00061007

AIEE (=)
Physical Education III

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0
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00021013

ARIE TR IR S
Hehih

Morality Cultivation &
Basics of Law

54

36 18

2.0-1.0

00021021

B AR DA
Bt HRE R
MER xSk (D
Practice of Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism I

1.00

+2

00041004

REFgE (J0)
College English IV

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00041010

H L 5 SO DEE
English Introduction to
Chinese Local Cultures

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00041011

5 AR B
Intercultural
Communication

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00061008

A¥EE D
Physical Education IV

1.00

36

36

0.0-2.0

00351001

FEILIR
Military Theory

2.00

36

36

2.0-0.0

00021030

BEIR BARAN R R
e ISR R
Introduction to Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism

4.00

72

36 36

2.0-2.0

00021014

Ly o B S A P

Marxism

3.00

54

36 18

2.0-1.0

00021022

BHE AR BAEFN A [ Ry
Bt ERER
M2 (R
Practice of Mao
Zedong Thought &
Chinese Socialism II

1.00

+2

00061011

fERFEARMEN L (—)
Health Standard Test I

0.00

0.0-0.0

00361006

HRMP AR E S CT)
Career Planning Guide 11

0.50

18

0.5-0.5

00061012

AR (=)
Health Standard Test IT

0.00

0.0-0.0

() RABERFRE BEXRZ5: 12
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eI
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e 1

CiEL

SO (S| EAL

TFER | il s
| B

H, 7N 24
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(DAZ D5

#E

e S

GEAD2001 |Introduction to |3.00

Law

54

3.0-00 | %
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HEE
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PUMA3001

2y R
Principles of
Economics

3.00

54

3.0-0.0

=]
E

PUMA3002

BRI ()
Principles of
Management I1

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

Ao

PUMA3004

BOaFEI (—)
Principles of
Politics I

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

K

A

GEAD2004

B
Managerial
Psychology

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA2018

Bl R
Urban
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

PUMA2021

ATHCE R 3
Principles of
Administration

4.00

72

72

4.0-0.0

Fm

PUMA2023

an s
Principles of
Sociology

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

URMA3019

NI P
Public
Administration

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Pt

GEAD2003

NIIBIETT R
HEH
Human
Resource
Development &
Management

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Pl

GEAD3006

ASLHER I
Analysis of
Public Policy

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Fm

GEAD3010

1T B
Administrative
Law

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0

Ao

HURMI1011

Giit 7

Statistics

3.00

54

54

3.0-0.0
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